Product Specifications subject to change without notice
Model# 0045-LE60-AD0
SPECIFICATION SHEET
Phone: 800.321.8630
La Vergne, TN 37086
Fax: 800.338.9414
Email: sales@centralbrass.com
0045-LE60-AD0/REV. 11 2016
Two Handle Ledge Pre-Rinse Faucet
Job Name __________________________Date____________
Model Specified _____________________QTY____________
Customer/Wholesaler ________________________________
Contractor __________________________________________
Architect/Engineer ___________________________________
Submitted as Shown __________________________________
Submitted w/ Variations _______________________________
Page 1 of 2 Central Brass Company© 2016
WARRANTY
• Lifetime Limited  Warranty
• Lifetime Residential Warranty
• 5 Year Commercial Warranty
FLOW
• 1.1 GPM Flow Rate, 6.5 ozf Spray Force Spray Valve
FEATURES & SPECIFICATIONS
• 2-3/8” Lever Handle
• 24” Quick Install Riser With Spring Guide
• 44” Flexible Stainless Steel Hose
• Replaceable Seats
• Back Flow Preventers
• 1/2-14 NPS Female Thread1.1 GPM Flow Rate, 6.5 ozf Spray Force
Spray Valve
• 1.1 GPM Flow Rate, 6.5 ozf Spray Force Spray Valve
• 2-Hole 8” Installation
• Pipe Strap and Hook Assembly
• Secondary Control Valve
• Add-On Faucet
• 6” Swivel Tube Spout
FINISHES
• PC Polished Chrome
STANDARDS
• ASME A112.18.1
• ANSI / NSF 61, SECTION 9
• CUPC / IAPMO LISTED
• ANSI A117.1 / ADA COMPLIANT
• CONTAINS NO MORE THAN 0.25% WEIGHTED AVERAGE LEAD
CONTENT
Product Specifications subject to change without notice
SPECIFICATION SHEET
Phone: 800.321.8630
La Vergne, TN 37086
Fax: 800.338.9414
Email: sales@centralbrass.com
0045-LE60-AD0/REV. 11 2016
Model# 0045-LE60-AD0
Two Handle Ledge Pre-Rinse Faucet
Page 2 of 2 Central Brass Company© 2016
12
75
.4
m
m
[5
0
3/
16
"]
61
7.
6m
m
[2
4
5/
16
"]
OPEN
CLOSE
60mm
[2 3/8"]
OPEN
CLOSE
17°
19
1.
7m
m
[7
 9
/1
6"
]
24
1.
2m
m
[9
 1
/2
"]
Air
Gap
Vertical
Distance
158.8mm
[6 1/4"]
203.2mm
[8"]
60mm
[2 3/8"]O
P
E
N
Ø55.8mm
[Ø2 3/16"]
63
.4
m
m
[2
 1
/2
"]
71
.3
m
m
[2
 1
3/
16
"]
C
LO
S
E
59
.5
m
m
[2
 5
/1
6"
]
1/2-14 NPT
FEMALE PIPE THR'D
1 1/4 HEX
64.8mm
[2 9/16"]
OPEN
CLOSE
350mm
[13 3/4"]
304.8mm
[12"] 12
75
.4
m
m
[5
0
3/
16
"]
61
7.
6m
m
[2
4
5/
16
"]
OPEN
CLOSE
60mm
[2 3/8"]
OPEN
CLOSE
17°
19
1.
7m
m
[7
 9
/1
6"
]
24
1.
2m
m
[9
 1
/2
"]
Air
Gap
Vertical
Distance
158.8mm
[6 1/4"]
203.2mm
[8"]
60mm
[2 3/8"]O
P
E
N
Ø55.8mm
[Ø2 3/16"]
63
.4
m
m
[2
 1
/2
"]
71
.3
m
m
[2
 1
3/
16
"]
C
LO
S
E
59
.5
m
m
[2
 5
/1
6"
]
1/2-14 NPT
FEMALE PIPE THR'D
1 1/4 HEX
64.8mm
[2 9/16"]
OPEN
CLOSE
350mm
[13 3/4"]
304.8mm
[12"]